
MATANUSKA-SUSITNA BOROUGH 
S A L E S  &  E X C I S E  T A X  O F F I C E  

3 5 0  E  D A H L I A  A V E • P A L M E R  A L A S K A  9 9 6 4 5  

2020 AREA36 SALES TAX DUE DATES  
( K e e p  f o r  r e f e r e n c e )  

MAIL EARLY AS POSTMARK IS NOT CONSIDERED FOR TIMELY PAYMENT.  
SALES TAX REPORT & PAYMENT MUST BE RECEIVED BY THE DUE DATE,  NO LATER 

THAN 5:00PM IN THE MATANUSKA-SUSITNA BOROUGH COLLECTION OFFICE .  

TAX PERIOD: 
DATE DUE: 

DUE THE FOLLOWING MONTH BY 5PM 
THE LAST BUSINESS DAY OF THE MONTH  

DATE SENT/CHECK #  

January 1 - 31, 2020 Friday, February 28, 2020  

February 1 - 29, 2020 Tuesday, March 31, 2020  

March 1 - 31, 2020 Thursday, April 30, 2020  

April 1 - 30, 2020 Friday, May 29, 2020  

May 1 – 31, 2020 Tuesday, June 30, 2020  

June 1 – 30, 2020 Friday, July 31, 2020  

July 1 – 31, 2020 Monday, August 31, 2020  

August 1 – 31, 2020 Wednesday, September 30  

September 1 – 30 Friday, October 30, 2020  

October 1 – 31, 2020 Monday, November 30, 2020  

November 1 – 30, 2020 Thursday, December 31, 2020  

December 1 – 31, 2020 Friday, January 29, 2021  

 


